||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
DC Motor Controller
12-07-0006                                                                                                                                                        PT0394-2        07/06/12
1
PT8A2767x
Features
 Operation Range: 1.6~5.5V
 20µA Maximum Standby Supply Current

PT8A2767x
DC Motor Controller
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PT8A2767xWE W Lead free and Green 8-Pin SOIC
PT8A2767ITAE* TA Lead free and Green 5-Pin SOT23
PT8A2767JTAE* TA Lead free and Green 5-Pin SOT23
Note:
 “x” shows A~H with different function. See Function Comparison Table.
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
 *Contact Pericom for availability
Function Comparison Table
Part No Disable when charging Key lock LED flash for battery low LED Mode Package
PT8A2767A* Y N N 1 SOIC-8
PT8A2767B* Y N Y 2 SOIC-8
PT8A2767C* Y Y N 1 SOIC-8
PT8A2767D* Y Y Y 2 SOIC-8
PT8A2767E* N N N 1 SOIC-8
PT8A2767F N N Y 2 SOIC-8
PT8A2767G* N Y N 1 SOIC-8
PT8A2767H* N Y Y 2 SOIC-8
PT8A2767I* Y N N 1 SOT23-5
PT8A2767J* N N N 1 SOT23-5
Note: * Contact Pericom for availability.
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com
Pericom reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or performance and to supply
the best possible product. Pericom does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the circuitry embodied in Pericom product. The